The apron feeder is a reliable feeding method for when the material to be conveyed is lumpy,
abrasive, heavy, high temperature. it is a feeding solution more robust than a traditional belt
feeder is required.
Apron feeders are designed to feed material at a desired handling capacity to downstream
equipment. The conveyed material is on many overlapping pans attached to multiple strands of
a heavy tractor crawler-type chain.
APRON FEEDER PROFILE
WHY CHOOSE EXCT APRON FEEDERS

revolution, which doubles the life of the sprockets.
Apron Feeder Technical Specifications
Model
Pan width
(mm)
Speed
(m/s)
Max feeding size
(mm)
Rail
(pcs)
Capacity
(m³/h)
Length(m)
BL800 800 0.01～0.25 350 / 50～350 2～15
BL1000 1000 0.01～0.25 470 1 100～510 3～20
BL1200 1200 0.01～0.2 650 1 120～595 3～20
BL1400 1400 0.01～0.2 680 2 140～850 6～20
BL1600 1600 0.01～0.2 700 2 320～1300 6～20
BL1800 1800 0.01～0.15 800 2 500～1560 8～20
BL2000 2000 0.01～0.15 1000 3 500～1850 8～20
BL2400 2400 0.01～0.15 1500 3 500～2700 8～20
BL2800 2800 0.01～0.15 1800 4
1000～